180 fragilws  0.00 10

182 scissors  0.00 2

184 spoon set  0.00 1

bed cover 185  1  0.00

sandals 187  2  0.00

saree 189  1  0.00

multi pin 191  1  0.00

186 empty bottle  0.00 1

188 jacket  1.00 1

190 toys  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY ONLY.  1,890.00

BANK DETAILS

BANK NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

IBAN NO

ADCB

11835377820001

AE370030011835377820001

A/C HOLDER NAME AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

SWIFT CODE

BRANCH

ADCBAEAA

IBD-AL RIGGAH ROAD BR

Terms & Conditions of Carriage

1 General

By handing over a shipment to Airbest Express